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Race:
Datum:
Afstand(km):

Sloep

Azorean High
Sloepweesje
Mighty Mo

Evert Deddes
Octopus
Mercator
Yellowfin

Kees

Gebr. Van Amerongen
Leitsagher
Schonenvaarder
Kerwood

Skeve, De
Anthony van Hoboken
Op de Rotte 2
Castor
CordeBruin Il
Noordvaarder
Jan van Riebeeck
Vrijbuiter
Voorbijganger
CordeBruin |
Doorhaler
Willemsvaarder
Carma
Stokvisvaarder
Averij

Last of the Titanic
Schokland

Forel
Adamanteus
Lootsman
Splitcase

Zwarte Duivels
Maarten Harpertsz Tromp
Rotterdammer 2
Jan van Schaffelaar
Dikkertje
Haarlemmerhout
Bergenvaarder
Polynoom

Maasrace 2024
07-09-2024

FSN-nr

FSNO77
FSN054
FSN203
FSN0O87
FSN0O89
FSN132
FSN094
FSN013
FSNO78
FSN027
FSN205
FSNO61
FSN160
FSN088
FSN287
FSN118
FSN224
FSNO58
FSN230
FSN235
FSN179
FSN108
FSN0OO7
FSN236
FSN012
FSN266
FSN151
FSNO73
FSN104
FSN152
FSNO81
FSN114
FSN137
FSN250
FSN135
FSNO53
FSN202
FSN140
FSN163
FSN206
FSNO19
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Echte
. roeitijd
hh:mm:ss m/sec

01:42:02
02:17:07
01:58:12
01:56:47
01:57:07
01:50:14
01:46:56
02:16:52
01:56:05
01:58:32
02:03:33
01:58:19
02:27:22
02:02:14
02:05:21
02:07:40
02:06:56
02:13:01
02:06:47
02:19:20
01:58:48
02:06:57
02:17:28
02:08:04
02:28:01
02:07:59
02:38:22
02:14:15
02:40:04
02:26:14
02:13:50
02:09:25
02:36:14
02:22:59
02:46:37
02:46:59
02:13:16
02:46:20

niet gestart
niet gestart
niet gestart

Klassement:
Winnend vermogen (Watt):

snelheid

3,02
2,30
2,63
2,65
2,65
2,80
2,89
2,30
2,67
2,62
2,53
2,62
2,15
2,56
2,49
2,44
2,46
2,37
2,47
2,26
2,63
2,47
2,29
2,45
2,15
2,45
2,02
2,35
2,00
2,14
2,34
2,40
2,03
2,22
1,93
1,93
2,35
1,93

kg/m

28,01
49,38
32,53
29,93
29,95
25,35
27,10
40,02
25,69
40,56
29,93
40,11
45,59
27,45
29,58
46,19
29,70
32,96
28,88
36,33
23,26
27,74
42,76
27,91
40,85
26,99
46,05
28,37
33,88
36,65
25,03
22,44
45,02
27,92
40,30
40,03
21,57
42,74

Heren
76,96

Vermogen
perroeier
min straf

Watt

76,96
76,15
74,28
70,55
70,28
69,90
65,37
61,90
61,44
61,20
61,07
60,49
58,20
58,12
58,06
56,97
55,86
55,59
54,93
53,74
53,35
52,94
52,14
52,10
51,96
50,04
48,96
46,93
46,32
46,08
40,68
39,34
38,92
38,85
37,49
37,38
35,75
31,64

Om tewinnen

sheller

20
67
161
173
163
228
451
460
384
416
445
666
495
563
641
656
626
603
683
667
748
840
702
848
763
898
1018
1090
1030
1129
1263
1431
1484
1497
1771
1394
2007

snelheid

3,02
2,30
2,65
2,72
2,72
2,87
2,99
2,43
2,86
2,77
2,68
2,79
2,33
2,74
2,70
2,67
2,69
2,57
2,68
2,47
2,90
2,74
2,55
2,70
2,38
2,72
2,23
2,69
2,25
2,43
2,72
2,87
2,40
2,68
2,27
2,35
2,85
2,41



